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Figures Sla-d. Descriptive statistics of hemodialysis parameters for 9 months prior to delivery (n= 48)
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Table S1. List of ICD-9-CM codes defining delivery

Description Code(s)

Outcome of delivery ICD-9-CM = V27
Normal delivery ICD-9-CM = 650
Preterm delivery ICD-9-CM = 644.2

Diagnosis related group delivery codes = 370 (complicated cesarean section)
371 (uncomplicated cesarean section)
372 (complicated vaginal delivery)
373 (uncomplicated vaginal delivery)
374 (uncomplicated vaginal delivery with sterilization and/or dilatation & curettage)
375 (vaginal delivery with operation room procedure except sterilization and/or dilatation & curettage)
Delivery related procedures ICD-9-CM =720, 721, 7221, 7229, 7231, 7239,724, 726 (forceps)
7251, 7252, 7253, 7254 (breech extraction)
7271, 7279 (vacuum extraction)
728, 729 (other specified and unspecified delivery)
7322 (internal and combined version and extraction)
7359 (other manually assisted deliveries)
736 (episiotomy)
740, 741, 742, 744, 7499 (cesarean section)
Exclusions ICD-9 = CM 630 (hydatidiform mole)
631 (other abnormal product of conception)
633 (ectopic pregnancy)
632, 634, 635, 636, 637, 638, 639, 69.01, 69.51,
74.91, 75.0 (abortion)
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Table S2. Associations of clinical characteristics with 5 or more HD sessions prescribed 30 days prior to delivery
Odds Ratio Estimates

Analysis of Maximum Likelihood Estimates

Parameter DF

Intercept

age

black

asian
other_race
hispanicn
vintage
DISGRPC Cystic Kidney
DISGRPC Glomeruloneph.
DISGRPC Hypertension
DISGRPC Other Cause
DISGRPC Other Urologic
DISGRPC Unknown Cause

hd_weight_post
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Estimate

-2.3273
0.0259
0.5008
1.0173
-0.3264
-0.6601
0.00598
-10.3057
0.4142
0.8434
1.9811
2.7567
3.1768

-0.0115

Standard

Error

33.5417
0.0465
0.8414
1.5312
1.6395

0.863
0.0548
201

33.4995

33.5016

33.5026

33.5223
33.507
0.0114

Wald
Chi-Square

0.0048
0.3105
0.3543
0.4414
0.0396
0.5851
0.0119
0.0026
0.0002
0.0006
0.0035
0.0068
0.009
1.02

Pr > ChiSq

0.9447
0.5774
0.5517
0.5065
0.8422
0.4443
0.9131
0.9591
0.9901
0.9799
0.9528
0.9345
0.9245
0.3125

Point Estimate

<0.001

1.026

1.65
2.766
0.722
0.517
1.006

0.487
0.748
2.334

5.07
7.718
0.989

95% Wald

Confidence Limits

<0.001

0.937
0.317
0.138
0.029
0.095
0.904

0.102
0.158
0.368
0.197
0.847
0.967

1.124
8.585
55.616
17.939
2.805
1.12
>999.999
2.316
3.537
14.81
130.764
70.294
1.011



